2014 2014D2047
109000H6140899
2014-06-30 2458 13592.23 0.00| 13592.23
2014-06-30 2458 0.00 420.00| 13172.23
2014-06-30 2466 0.00 48.93 13123.30
2014-09-24 1066 0.00]  3013.00| 10110.30
2014-09-24 1066 0.00 420.80| 9689.50
2014-09-24 1066 0.00]  1204.50| 8485.00
2014-09-25 1205 0.00 647.00| 7838.00
2014-09-25 1206 0.00 991.00| 6847.00
2014-10-09 136 0.00]  1616.00] 5231.00
2014-10-09 137 0.00]  4697.00| 534.00
2014-10-16 622 0.00 534.00 0.00
-------------- 13592.23|  13592.23 0.00|------
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